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Alpensia Biathlon Centre 
알펜시아 바이애슬론 센터 

 

 

Date Start  
Time 

Estimated 
Finish Time 

Event 

SAT 10 MAR 10:00 

10:25 

11:45 

12:05 

13:15 

14:00 

10:40 

11:01 

12:13 

12:36 

13:47 

14:33 

Women's 6km – Sitting  
Men's 7.5km – Sitting  

Women's 6km – Standing  

Men's 7.5km – Standing 

Women's 6km – Visually Impaired  

Men's 7.5km – Visually Impaired 

TUE 13 MAR 10:00 

10:55 

12:30 

12:50 

14:20 

14:40 

10:52 

11:43 

13:11 

13:37 

15:02 

15:13 

Women's 10km – Sitting  
Men's 12.5km – Sitting  

Women's 10km – Standing 

Men's 12.5km – Standing 

Women's 10km – Visually Impaired  

Men's 12.5km – Visually Impaired 

FRI 16 MAR 10:00 

10:20 

12:00 

13:00 

14:40 

14:50 

11:06 

11:21 

12:53 

14:06 

15:41 

16:03 

Women's 12.5km – Sitting  
Men's 15km – Sitting  

Women's 12.5km – Standing  

Men's 15km – Standing 

Women's 12.5km – Visually Impaired 

Men's 15km – Visually Impaired 

 
 

  

 

 

 

Competition Schedule 
경기 일정 

  

As of MON 5 MAR 2018  

 


