



Competition Schedule

경기 일정

As of MON 5 MAR 2018

Date	Start Time	Estimated Finish Time	Event
SAT 10 MAR	10:00	10:40	Women's 6km - Sitting
	10:25	11:01	Men's 7.5km – Sitting
	11:45	12:13	Women's 6km – Standing
	12:05	12:36	Men's 7.5km – Standing
	13:15	13:47	Women's 6km – Visually Impaired
	14:00	14:33	Men's 7.5km – Visually Impaired
TUE 13 MAR	10:00	10:52	Women's 10km – Sitting
	10:55	11:43	Men's 12.5km – Sitting
	12:30	13:11	Women's 10km – Standing
	12:50	13:37	Men's 12.5km – Standing
	14:20	15:02	Women's 10km - Visually Impaired
	14:40	15:13	Men's 12.5km – Visually Impaired
FRI 16 MAR	10:00	11:06	Women's 12.5km – Sitting
	10:20	11:21	Men's 15km – Sitting
	12:00	12:53	Women's 12.5km – Standing
	13:00	14:06	Men's 15km – Standing
	14:40	15:41	Women's 12.5km - Visually Impaired
	14:50	16:03	Men's 15km – Visually Impaired



